A.C.T Track League 23 November 2015

Event 1
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 2
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 3
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 4

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 5
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 6
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 7
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

137
132
92
3:05.513

58
1
93
3:31.051

79
4
80
4:11.479

216

196

199
4:11.190

36
169
120

3:48.500

137
37
134
5:27.672

93

58

41
7:21.187

79
38
138
6:26.629

YOUTH Group 1 -8 LAP SCRATCH

Nicholas Ryan Eastlands Velo
Eleanor Goldstein Sport City Velo
Tilly Percy Salt Aire Cogset

YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LAP SCRATCH

Joe Pidcock Chevin Cycles
Joel Ackers Eastlands Velo
James Storey Eastlands Velo

YOUTH /JUNIOR Group 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH

Samuel Watson Chevin Cycles
Isaac Appleby Sport City Velo
Dylan Westley Alba Rosa CC

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1

Paul Smith Private Member
Brian Byland Manchester Whrs
Robbie Duncan Manchester Whrs

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2

Caleb Hill Lyme RC
Oliver Huszar East Lancashire RC
Thomas Roper Beacon Whrs

YOUTH GROUP 1 Devil Take The Hindmost

Nicholas Ryan Eastlands Velo
Henry Hollyman Kirklees CA
Leah Wilcox Mossley CRT

YOUTH Group 2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

James Storey Eastlands Velo
Joe Pidcock Chevin Cycles
Aidan Lawrence Eastlands Velo

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Samuel Watson Chevin Cycles
Mason Hollyman Kirklees CA
James Bunting Kirklees CA



Event 8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1st
2nd
3rd
Time
Event 9
lap
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1st
2nd
3rd

Time

173
173
173
173
246
246
272
272
272
177
237
237
246
177
3:57.460

252
252
74
169
120
120
273
169
273
169
273
169
273
120
3:34.766

119
119
119
137
137
111
111
137
37
111
2:56.878

SENIOR G1 -

Victoria Hood
Victoria Hood
Victoria Hood
Victoria Hood
Mark Pickles
Mark Pickles
Ryan French
Ryan French
Ryan French
Ruth Taylor

Dick Cubison
Dick Cubison
Mark Pickles
Ruth Taylor

SENIOR G2 -

Nick Caton
Nick Caton

Jordon Stanworth

Oliver Huszar
Thomas Roper
Thomas Roper
Gareth Clarke
Oliver Huszar
Gareth Clarke
Oliver Huszar
Gareth Clarke
Oliver Huszar
Gareth Clarke
Thomas Roper

YOUTH G1

Emma Holmes
Emma Holmes
Emma Holmes
Nicholas Ryan
Nicholas Ryan

12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES
Team Jadan
Team Jadan
Team Jadan
Team Jadan
Manchester Whrs
Manchester Whrs
Private Member
Private Member
Private Member
Manchester Whrs
Rutland CC
Rutland CC
Manchester Whrs
Manchester Whrs

12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES
Manchester Whrs
Manchester Whrs
Achieve Skinnergate
East Lancashire RC
Beacon Whrs
Beacon Whrs
University of Manchester CC
East Lancashire RC
University of Manchester CC
East Lancashire RC
University of Manchester CC
East Lancashire RC
University of Manchester CC
Beacon Whrs

8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES

Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

Elizabeth Broughton Eastlands Velo
Elizabeth Broughton Eastlands Velo

Nicholas Ryan
Henry Hollyman

Eastlands Velo
Kirklees CA

Elizabeth Broughton Eastlands Velo

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
15

0.5



Event 10

©CoO~NOOOThA,WDNPE

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 11

©CoOo~NOOTh,WNPE

el
()

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 12
1st

2nd

3rd

Time

1st
2nd
3rd

Event 13

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

61
61
28
28
129
129
102
102
102
1
102
61
3:26.534

138
138
38
96
128
128
128
4
80
99
19
78
79
19
3:47.431

246

196

199
6:22.953

36
238
120

4:49.815

137

104

119
3:30.032

YOUTH GROUP 2 10 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

Tristan Pilling
Tristan Pilling
Lily Greenhalgh
Lily Greenhalgh
Lucy Naylor
Lucy Naylor
Louis Cook
Louis Cook
Louis Cook
Joel Ackers
Louis Cook
Tristan Pilling

Middleton CC
Middleton CC
East Bradford
East Bradford
Paul Milnes
Paul Milnes
Holmfirth CC
Holmfirth CC
Holmfirth CC
Eastlands Velo
Holmfirth CC
Middleton CC

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
1.5

0.5

YOUTH /JUNIOR GROUP 312 lap COURSES DES PRIMES

James Bunting
James Bunting

Mason Hollyman
Samuel Carmichael

Samuel Hughes
Samuel Hughes
Samuel Hughes
Isaac Appleby
Dylan Westley
Billy Lazenby

Robert Donaldson

Robert Waite
Samuel Watson

Kirklees CA
Kirklees CA
Kirklees CA
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Sport City Velo
Alba Rosa CC
Clifton CC
Mossley CRT
Eastlands Velo
Chevin Cycles

Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT

SENIOR G1 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Mark Pickles Manchester Whrs
Brian Byland Manchester Whrs
Robbie Duncan Manchester Whrs

SENIOR G2 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Caleb Hill
Lee Brown
Thomas Roper

YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP POINTS RACE

Nicholas Ryan
Niamhi Albones
Emma Holmes

Lyme RC
Holmfirth CC
Beacon Whrs

Eastlands Velo

Liverpool Century

Sport City Velo

pts
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
15
15
1
0.5

Race
11
4
3

League Pts
3
2
1



Event 14

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 15

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 16

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 17

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

1
58
129
5:11.448

4
19
96
6:34.221

246

196

177
10:40.605

36
238
120

17:08.270

YOUTH Group 2 15 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Joel Ackers Eastlands Velo 3
Joe Pidcock Chevin Cycles 3
Lucy Naylor Paul Milnes 3

YOUTH / JUNIOR Group 3 20 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Isaac Appleby Sport City Velo 4
Robert Donaldson Mossley CRT 3
Samuel Carmichael Sport City Velo 3
SENIOR Group 1 30 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Mark Pickles Manchester Whrs 7
Brian Byland Manchester Whrs 5
Ruth Taylor Manchester Whrs 4
SENIOR Group 250 LAP POINTS RACE

Race
Caleb Hill Lyme RC 12
Lee Brown Holmfirth CC 8
Thomas Roper Beacon Whrs 5

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1

League Pts
3
2
1



