A.C.T Track League 23 November 2015

Event 1 1st 2nd 3rd Time	137 132 92 3:05.513	YOUTH Group 1 - 8 LAI Nicholas Ryan Eleanor Goldstein Tilly Percy	P SCRATCH Eastlands Velo Sport City Velo Salt Aire Cogset
Event 2 1st 2nd 3rd Time	58 1 93 3:31.051	YOUTH Group 2 - 10 LA Joe Pidcock Joel Ackers James Storey	AP SCRATCH Chevin Cycles Eastlands Velo Eastlands Velo
Event 3 1st 2nd 3rd Time	79 4 80 4:11.479	YOUTH /JUNIOR Group Samuel Watson Isaac Appleby Dylan Westley	p 3 - 12 LAP SCRATCH Chevin Cycles Sport City Velo Alba Rosa CC
Event 4			
1st 2nd 3rd Time	216 196 199 4:11.190	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA' Paul Smith Brian Byland Robbie Duncan	FCH Group 1 Private Member Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs
1st 2nd 3rd Time	36 169 120 3:48.500	SENIOR 12 LAP SCRA' Caleb Hill Oliver Huszar Thomas Roper	FCH Group 2 Lyme RC East Lancashire RC Beacon Whrs
Event 5 1st 2nd 3rd Time	137 37 134 5:27.672	YOUTH GROUP 1 Devil Nicholas Ryan Henry Hollyman Leah Wilcox	Take The Hindmost Eastlands Velo Kirklees CA Mossley CRT
Event 6 1st 2nd 3rd Time	93 58 41 7:21.187	YOUTH Group 2 - DEN James Storey Joe Pidcock Aidan Lawrence	FIL TAKE THE HINDMOST Eastlands Velo Chevin Cycles Eastlands Velo
Event 7 1st 2nd 3rd Time	79 38 138 6:26.629	YOUTH / JUNIOR GRO Samuel Watson Mason Hollyman James Bunting	OUP 3 - DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST Chevin Cycles Kirklees CA Kirklees CA

Event 8			SENIOR G1 - 12 lap COURSES DES PRIMES		
	1	173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	
	2	173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	
	3	173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	
	4	173	Victoria Hood	Team Jadan	
	5	246	Mark Pickles	Manchester Whrs	
	6	246	Mark Pickles	Manchester Whrs	
	7	272	Ryan French	Private Member	
	8	272	Ryan French	Private Member	
	9	272	Ryan French	Private Member	
	10	177	Ruth Taylor	Manchester Whrs	
	11	237	Dick Cubison	Rutland CC	
1st		237	Dick Cubison	Rutland CC	
2nd		246	Mark Pickles	Manchester Whrs	
3rd		177	Ruth Taylor	Manchester Whrs	
Time		3:57.460			
			SENIOR G2 - 12 lap	COURSES DES PRIMES	
	1	252	SENIOR G2 - 12 lap Nick Caton	COURSES DES PRIMES Manchester Whrs	
	1 2	252 252	-		
			Nick Caton	Manchester Whrs	
	2	252	Nick Caton Nick Caton	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs	
	2	252 74	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate	
	2 3 4 5 6	252 74 169	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth Oliver Huszar	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate East Lancashire RC	
	2 3 4 5	252 74 169 120	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth Oliver Huszar Thomas Roper	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate East Lancashire RC Beacon Whrs	
	2 3 4 5 6	252 74 169 120 120	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth Oliver Huszar Thomas Roper Thomas Roper	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate East Lancashire RC Beacon Whrs Beacon Whrs	
	2 3 4 5 6 7	252 74 169 120 120 273	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth Oliver Huszar Thomas Roper Thomas Roper Gareth Clarke	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate East Lancashire RC Beacon Whrs Beacon Whrs University of Manchester CC	
	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	252 74 169 120 120 273 169 273 169	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth Oliver Huszar Thomas Roper Thomas Roper Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate East Lancashire RC Beacon Whrs Beacon Whrs University of Manchester CC East Lancashire RC	
	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	252 74 169 120 120 273 169 273	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth Oliver Huszar Thomas Roper Thomas Roper Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar Gareth Clarke	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate East Lancashire RC Beacon Whrs Beacon Whrs University of Manchester CC East Lancashire RC University of Manchester CC East Lancashire RC University of Manchester CC	
1st	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	252 74 169 120 120 273 169 273 169 273 169	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth Oliver Huszar Thomas Roper Thomas Roper Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate East Lancashire RC Beacon Whrs Beacon Whrs University of Manchester CC East Lancashire RC	
2nd	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	252 74 169 120 120 273 169 273 169 273 169 273	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth Oliver Huszar Thomas Roper Thomas Roper Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate East Lancashire RC Beacon Whrs Beacon Whrs University of Manchester CC East Lancashire RC	
	2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	252 74 169 120 120 273 169 273 169 273 169	Nick Caton Nick Caton Jordon Stanworth Oliver Huszar Thomas Roper Thomas Roper Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar Gareth Clarke Oliver Huszar	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Achieve Skinnergate East Lancashire RC Beacon Whrs Beacon Whrs University of Manchester CC East Lancashire RC	

Event 9 YOUTH GI & LAP COURSES DES PRIME	Event 9	YOUTH G1	8 LAP COURSES DES PRIMES
--	---------	----------	--------------------------

	YOUTH GI & LAP	COURSES DES PRIVIES	
			pts
119	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
119	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
119	Emma Holmes	Sport City Velo	0.5
137	Nicholas Ryan	Eastlands Velo	0.5
137	Nicholas Ryan	Eastlands Velo	0.5
111	Elizabeth Broughton	Eastlands Velo	0.5
111	Elizabeth Broughton	Eastlands Velo	0.5
137	Nicholas Ryan	Eastlands Velo	1.5
37	Henry Hollyman	Kirklees CA	1
111	Elizabeth Broughton	Eastlands Velo	0.5
2:56.878			
	119 119 137 137 111 111 137 37	119 Emma Holmes 119 Emma Holmes 119 Emma Holmes 137 Nicholas Ryan 137 Nicholas Ryan 111 Elizabeth Broughton 137 Nicholas Ryan 111 Elizabeth Broughton 137 Nicholas Ryan 37 Henry Hollyman 111 Elizabeth Broughton	119 Emma Holmes Sport City Velo 119 Emma Holmes Sport City Velo 137 Nicholas Ryan Eastlands Velo 137 Nicholas Ryan Eastlands Velo 111 Elizabeth Broughton Eastlands Velo 111 Elizabeth Broughton Eastlands Velo 137 Nicholas Ryan Eastlands Velo 137 Henry Hollyman Kirklees CA 111 Elizabeth Broughton Eastlands Velo

Event 10		YOUTH GROUP 2 10 la	p COURSES DES PRIME	S	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1st 2nd 3rd Time	61 61 28 28 129 129 102 102 102 61 3:26.534	Tristan Pilling Tristan Pilling Lily Greenhalgh Lily Greenhalgh Lucy Naylor Lucy Naylor Louis Cook Louis Cook Louis Cook Joel Ackers Louis Cook Tristan Pilling	Middleton CC Middleton CC East Bradford East Bradford Paul Milnes Paul Milnes Holmfirth CC Holmfirth CC Holmfirth CC Eastlands Velo Holmfirth CC Middleton CC	pts 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1 0.5	
Event 11		YOUTH/JUNIOR GRO	OUP 3 12 lap COURSES D		IMES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1st 2nd 3rd Time	138 138 38 96 128 128 128 4 80 99 19 78 79 19 3:47.431	James Bunting James Bunting Mason Hollyman Samuel Carmichael Samuel Hughes Samuel Hughes Isaac Appleby Dylan Westley Billy Lazenby Robert Donaldson Robert Waite Samuel Watson Robert Donaldson	Kirklees CA Kirklees CA Kirklees CA Sport City Velo Alba Rosa CC Clifton CC Mossley CRT Eastlands Velo Chevin Cycles Mossley CRT	pts 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.5	
Event 12 1st 2nd 3rd Time 1st 2nd 3rd	246 196 199 6:22.953 36 238 120 4:49.815	SENIOR G1 - DEVIL T Mark Pickles Brian Byland Robbie Duncan SENIOR G2 - DEVIL T Caleb Hill Lee Brown Thomas Roper	Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs Manchester Whrs		
Event 13		YOUTH Group 1 9 LAF	POINTS RACE	Race	League Pts
1st 2nd 3rd Time	137 104 119 3:30.032	Nicholas Ryan Niamhi Albones Emma Holmes	Eastlands Velo Liverpool Century Sport City Velo	11 4 3	3 2 1

Event 14		YOUTH Group 2 15	LAP POINTS RACE		
				Race	League Pts
1st	1	Joel Ackers	Eastlands Velo	3	3
2nd	58	Joe Pidcock	Chevin Cycles	3	2
3rd	129	Lucy Naylor	Paul Milnes	3	1
Time	5:11.448				
Event 15		YOUTH / JUNIOR G	Froup 3 20 LAP POINTS	RACE	
			-	Race	League Pts
1st	4	Isaac Appleby	Sport City Velo	4	3
2nd	19	Robert Donaldson	Mossley CRT	3	2
3rd	96	Samuel Carmichael	Sport City Velo	3	1
Time	6:34.221		, ,		
Event 16		SENIOR Group 1 30	LAP POINTS RACE		
		•		Race	League Pts
1st	246	Mark Pickles	Manchester Whrs	7	3
2nd	196	Brian Byland	Manchester Whrs	5	2
3rd	177	Ruth Taylor	Manchester Whrs	4	1
Time	10:40.605	·			
Event 17		SENIOR Group 2 50	I AP POINTS RACE		
Event 17		DEFIIOR Group 2 30	LIII TOMITO MACE	Race	League Pts
1st	36	Caleb Hill	Lyme RC	12	3
2nd	238	Lee Brown	Holmfirth CC	8	2
3rd	120	Thomas Roper	Beacon Whrs	5	1
Time	17:08.270	momao Nopoi	Doddon Wind	J	
111110	11.00.210				